
(Paper-101)

Sr. No.        Ref. No. Name Father's Name        Marks Marks in Words
1 21218001 AJIT NAFE SINGH 17 Seventeen only
2 21218002 Kaavya Ahluwalia surendra pal singh ahluwalia Absent
3 21218003 MANISH KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH 18 Eighteen only
4 21218004 MOHIT KUMAR TARACHAND 17 Seventeen only
5 21218005 RAMESH KUMAR BALBEER SINGH 16 Sixteen only
6 21218006 Anil Satbir 17 Seventeen only
7 21218007 Kiran AJAY SHARMA 16 Sixteen only
8 21218008 Sabhi Harish Kumar 18 Eighteen only
9 21218009 Sandeep Jaiveer Singh 18 Eighteen only

10 21218010 SIDDHARTH JAI BHAGWAN SHARMA 18 Eighteen only
11 21218011 AANCHAL JAIN ARUN KUMAR JAIN 16 Sixteen only
12 21218012 BINDU BHATIA BALWAN SINGH 18 Eighteen only
13 21218013 SHIKHA SHANKAR JHA SHANKAR JHA 16 Sixteen only
14 21218014 Shaweta Jindal Rajinder Kumar Jindal 18 Eighteen only
15 21218015 Savita Pala Ram Absent
16 21218016 ROHIT GARG ISHWAR CHAND 18 Eighteen only
17 21218017 Sanjay Kumar Satybir Singh 17 Seventeen only
18 21218018 AMRIT PAL NARESH PAL 18 Eighteen only
19 21218019 GURJENT SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 17 Seventeen only
20 21218020 ASHOK KUMAR SUBE SINGH 18 Eighteen only
21 21218021 Naresh kumar Sube Singh 17 Seventeen only
22 21218022 MUSKAN SUKHBIR JANGRA 18 Eighteen only
23 21218023 AMAN GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA 18 Eighteen only
24 21218024 Jasmine Ajay Yadav 16 Sixteen only
25 21218025 Sumedha Sharma Gian Chand Sharma 18 Eighteen only
26 21218026 Rajiv Rampal 17 Seventeen only
27 21218027 BALRAJ SHAMSHER SINGH 17 Seventeen only
28 21218028 shubham pathak Jamwant Pathak 17 Seventeen only
29 21218029 SAURABH RAMPAL 18 Eighteen only
30 21218030 ABHISHEK SURESH PAL 18 Eighteen only
31 21218031 Munni Devi Bhana Ram Absent
32 21218032 SUNIL KUMAR SATYAWAN 18 Eighteen only
33 21218033 Kavita Balwan 18 Eighteen only
34 21218034 ADDESH VIR SINGH TARLOK SINGH 16 Sixteen only
35 21218035 ASHA RANI SHEESH PAL 18 Eighteen only
36 21218036 Neetu Rajan sumer Absent
37 21218037 SHETAL SATYAWAN 18 Eighteen only
38 21218038 pooja Krishan 16 Sixteen only
39 21218039 VARUN YADAV AJAY PAL SINGH Absent
40 21218040 ANKUSH KADYAN YASHPAL SINGH 16 Sixteen only
41 21218041 ANKUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR Absent
42 21218042 AJAY OM PARKASH 16 Sixteen only
43 21218043 RAJ TEJESHWARI KRISHNESH KAUSHIK 17 Seventeen only
44 21218044 KAVITA Hanuman 18 Eighteen only
45 21218045 DISHA RAKESH SHARMA 17 Seventeen only
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46 21218046 SHUBHAM AYODHYA PRASAD 16 Sixteen only
47 21218047 Vishal Sirohi Sube Singh 18 Eighteen only
48 21218048 SWATI RAJBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen only
49 21218049 TRISHA SUNIL MEHRA 18 Eighteen only
50 21218050 Sonia RAJ KUMAR 17 Seventeen only
51 21218051 POOJA RANI AJEET SINGH 17 Seventeen only
52 21218052 PARDEEP KUMAR JAGAT SINGH Absent
53 21218053 YOGESH NAND LAL SAINI 17 Seventeen only
54 21218054 AARTI RAMPAL 18 Eighteen only
55 21218055 MADHU JASMER SINGH Absent
56 21218056 SANDHYA JAI PAL 19 Nineteen only
57 21218057 AVNEET KAUR KULVINDER SINGH 17 Eighteen only
58 21218058 TUSHAR PARVEEN KUMAR 18 Eighteen only
59 21218059 RITU KARAN SINGH 18 Eighteen only
60 21218060 PARAS RAMESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen only
61 21218061 ANJALI RAMESH KUMAR Absent
62 21218062 Surya Parkash Mukesh Verma 17 Seventeen only
63 21218063 Jagdeep Singh Raj Kumar 16 Sixteen only
64 21218064 Sandeep Tyagi Yatendra Tyagi 16 Sixteen only
65 21218065 VIVEK KUMAR KANSAL SWARAN LAL KANSAL Absent
66 21218066 SUDHEER SANJIV KUMAR 17 Seventeen only
67 21218067 suman KRISHAN 16 Sixteen only
68 21218068 Karan Singh Attar Singh 18 Eighteen only
69 21218069 Manju Rani Balram 18 Eighteen only
70 21218070 SHIWANI SUREMDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen only
71 21218071 KOMAL SHER SINGH Absent
72 21218072 Simran Jai Kumar 17 Seventeen only
73 21218073 Aarti Mam Chand 17 Seventeen only
74 21218074 POOJA JAI PARKASH 17 Seventeen only
75 21218075 PRATEEK MALIK ANIL 17 Seventeen only
76 21218076 MUKESH KUMAR FATEH SINGH 17 Seventeen only
77 21218077 Neha Joginder Singh 17 Seventeen only
78 21218078 RAJWANT KAUR NAIB SINGH 19 Nineteen only
79 21218079 BHARTI Hukam Chand 18 Eighteen only
80 21218080 ANKIT SINGH GULAB 18 Eighteen only
81 21218081 Suman Joginder Singh 18 Eighteen only
82 21218082 JAIMAL BALJEET 20 Eighteen only
83 21218083 Taruna Ram Bahadur 16 Sixteen only
84 21218084 VEERA SHIVRAM 16 Sixteen only
85 21218085 SUNIIL KHANNA GIAN CHAND Absent
86 21218086 GAURAV KUMAR GURNAM SINGH 16 Sixteen only
87 21218087 JASPREET KAUR RANJEET SINGH 18 Eighteen only
88 21218088 SANYOG RATTAN YOGESH KUMAR Absent
89 21218089 SIMRAN MAYA RAM 18 Eighteen only
90 21218090 RUBY GOEL SHAM LAL GOEL 17 Seventeen only
91 21218091 ABHAY ASHOK KUMAR 17 Seventeen only
92 21218092 VICKY SURESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen only
93 21218093 MAMTA sanjay 16 Sixteen only
94 21218094 AARTI SATPAL 17 Seventeen only
95 21218095 SUNENA DEVI SHAMSHER 17 Seventeen only



96 21218096 PARAS RAM ROOP RAM 18 Eighteen only
97 21218097 ANAND randhir singh 17 Eighteen only
98 21218098 NARENDER KAUR GULAB SINGH 19 Nineteen only

Signature of Teacher
(Prof. Ashok Kumar)

Name: Dr. Monika___________Coordinator & Chairperson)



(Paper-102)

Sr. No.         Ref. No. Name Father's Name        Marks Marks in Words
1 21218001 AJIT NAFE SINGH 16 Sixteen only
2 21218002 Kaavya Ahluwalia surendra pal singh ahluwalia Absent Absent
3 21218003 MANISH KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH 17 Seventeen only
4 21218004 MOHIT KUMAR TARACHAND 19 nineteen only
5 21218005 RAMESH KUMAR BALBEER SINGH 19 nineteen only
6 21218006 Anil Satbir 16 Sixteen only
7 21218007 Kiran AJAY SHARMA 18 Eighteen only
8 21218008 Sabhi Harish Kumar 16 Sixteen only
9 21218009 Sandeep Jaiveer Singh 15 Fifteen only
10 21218010 SIDDHARTH JAI BHAGWAN SHARMA 17 Seventeen only
11 21218011 AANCHAL JAIN ARUN KUMAR JAIN 19 nineteen only
12 21218012 BINDU BHATIA BALWAN SINGH 19 nineteen only
13 21218013 SHIKHA SHANKAR JHA SHANKAR JHA 16 Sixteen only
14 21218014 Shaweta Jindal Rajinder Kumar Jindal 18 Eighteen only
15 21218015 Savita Pala Ram Absent Absent
16 21218016 ROHIT GARG ISHWAR CHAND 17 Seventeen only
17 21218017 Sanjay Kumar Satybir Singh 14 fourteen only
18 21218018 AMRIT PAL NARESH PAL 13 thirteen only
19 21218019 GURJENT SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 15 Fifteen only
20 21218020 ASHOK KUMAR SUBE SINGH 15 Fifteen only
21 21218021 Naresh kumar Sube Singh 19 nineteen only
22 21218022 MUSKAN SUKHBIR JANGRA 18 Eighteen only
23 21218023 AMAN GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA 19 nineteen only
24 21218024 Jasmine Ajay Yadav 19 nineteen only
25 21218025 Sumedha Sharma Gian Chand Sharma 20 twenty only
26 21218026 Rajiv Rampal 17 Seventeen only
27 21218027 BALRAJ SHAMSHER SINGH 17 Seventeen only
28 21218028 shubham pathak Jamwant Pathak 16 Sixteen only
29 21218029 SAURABH RAMPAL 18 Eighteen only
30 21218030 ABHISHEK SURESH PAL 18 Eighteen only
31 21218031 Munni Devi Bhana Ram Absent Absent
32 21218032 SUNIL KUMAR SATYAWAN 14 fourteen only
33 21218033 Kavita Balwan 15 Fifteen only
34 21218034 ADDESH VIR SINGH TARLOK SINGH 15 Fifteen only
35 21218035 ASHA RANI SHEESH PAL 18 Eighteen only
36 21218036 Neetu Rajan sumer Absent Absent
37 21218037 SHETAL SATYAWAN 14 fourteen only
38 21218038 pooja Krishan Absent Absent
39 21218039 VARUN YADAV AJAY PAL SINGH Absent Absent
40 21218040 ANKUSH KADYAN YASHPAL SINGH 15 Fifteen only
41 21218041 ANKUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR Absent Absent
42 21218042 AJAY OM PARKASH 15 Fifteen only
43 21218043 RAJ TEJESHWARI KRISHNESH KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen only
44 21218044 KAVITA Hanuman 17 Seventeen only
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45 21218045 DISHA RAKESH SHARMA 15 Fifteen only
46 21218046 SHUBHAM AYODHYA PRASAD 15 Fifteen only
47 21218047 Vishal Sirohi Sube Singh 19 nineteen only
48 21218048 SWATI RAJBIR SINGH 19 nineteen only
49 21218049 TRISHA SUNIL MEHRA 20 twenty only
50 21218050 Sonia RAJ KUMAR 14 fourteen only
51 21218051 POOJA RANI AJEET SINGH 15 Fifteen only
52 21218052 PARDEEP KUMAR JAGAT SINGH Absent Absent
53 21218053 YOGESH NAND LAL SAINI 16 Sixteen only
54 21218054 AARTI RAMPAL 16 Sixteen only
55 21218055 MADHU JASMER SINGH Absent Absent
56 21218056 SANDHYA JAI PAL 19 nineteen only
57 21218057 AVNEET KAUR KULVINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen only
58 21218058 TUSHAR PARVEEN KUMAR 19 nineteen only
59 21218059 RITU KARAN SINGH 15 Fifteen only
60 21218060 PARAS RAMESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen only
61 21218061 ANJALI RAMESH KUMAR Absent Absent
62 21218062 Surya Parkash Mukesh Verma 15 Fifteen only
63 21218063 Jagdeep Singh Raj Kumar 17 Seventeen only
64 21218064 Sandeep Tyagi Yatendra Tyagi 16 Sixteen only
65 21218065 VIVEK KUMAR KANSAL SWARAN LAL KANSAL Absent Absent
66 21218066 SUDHEER SANJIV KUMAR 15 Fifteen only
67 21218067 suman KRISHAN 16 Sixteen only
68 21218068 Karan Singh Attar Singh Absent Absent
69 21218069 Manju Rani Balram 16 Sixteen only
70 21218070 SHIWANI SUREMDER KUMAR Absent Absent
71 21218071 KOMAL SHER SINGH Absent Absent
72 21218072 Simran Jai Kumar 16 Sixteen only
73 21218073 Aarti Mam Chand 15 Fifteen only
74 21218074 POOJA JAI PARKASH 16 Sixteen only
75 21218075 PRATEEK MALIK ANIL 15 Fifteen only
76 21218076 MUKESH KUMAR FATEH SINGH 15 Fifteen only
77 21218077 Neha Joginder Singh 17 Seventeen only
78 21218078 RAJWANT KAUR NAIB SINGH 18 Eighteen only
79 21218079 BHARTI Hukam Chand 15 Fifteen only
80 21218080 ANKIT SINGH GULAB 18 Eighteen only
81 21218081 Suman Joginder Singh 15 Fifteen only
82 21218082 JAIMAL BALJEET 19 nineteen only
83 21218083 Taruna Ram Bahadur 18 Eighteen only
84 21218084 VEERA SHIVRAM 14 fourteen only
85 21218085 SUNIIL KHANNA GIAN CHAND Absent Absent
86 21218086 GAURAV KUMAR GURNAM SINGH 16 Sixteen only
87 21218087 JASPREET KAUR RANJEET SINGH 18 Eighteen only
88 21218088 SANYOG RATTAN YOGESH KUMAR Absent Absent
89 21218089 SIMRAN MAYA RAM 16 Sixteen only
90 21218090 RUBY GOEL SHAM LAL GOEL 18 Eighteen only
91 21218091 ABHAY ASHOK KUMAR 18 Eighteen only
92 21218092 VICKY SURESH KUMAR 19 nineteen only
93 21218093 MAMTA sanjay 16 Sixteen only
94 21218094 AARTI SATPAL 17 Seventeen only



95 21218095 SUNENA DEVI SHAMSHER 16 Sixteen only
96 21218096 PARAS RAM ROOP RAM 15 Fifteen only
97 21218097 ANAND randhir singh 18 Eighteen only
98 21218098 NARENDER KAUR GULAB SINGH 14 fourteen only

Signature of Teacher
(Prof. Ashok Kumar)

Name: Mr. Vaibhav VermaCoordinator & Chairperson)



(Paper-103)

Sr. No.         Ref. No. Name Father's Name        Marks Marks in Words
1 21218001 AJIT NAFE SINGH 16 Sixteen
2 21218002 Kaavya Ahluwalia surendra pal singh ahluwalia Absent
3 21218003 MANISH KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
4 21218004 MOHIT KUMAR TARACHAND 18 Eighteen
5 21218005 RAMESH KUMAR BALBEER SINGH 17 Seventeen
6 21218006 Anil Satbir 17 Seventeen
7 21218007 Kiran AJAY SHARMA 14 Fourteen
8 21218008 Sabhi Harish Kumar 18 Eighteen
9 21218009 Sandeep Jaiveer Singh 17 Seventeen
10 21218010 SIDDHARTH JAI BHAGWAN SHARMA 18 Eighteen
11 21218011 AANCHAL JAIN ARUN KUMAR JAIN 17 Seventeen
12 21218012 BINDU BHATIA BALWAN SINGH 18 Eighteen
13 21218013 SHIKHA SHANKAR JHA SHANKAR JHA 17 Seventeen
14 21218014 Shaweta Jindal Rajinder Kumar Jindal 18 Eighteen
15 21218015 Savita Pala Ram Absent
16 21218016 ROHIT GARG ISHWAR CHAND 18 Eighteen
17 21218017 Sanjay Kumar Satybir Singh 17 Seventeen
18 21218018 AMRIT PAL NARESH PAL 17 Seventeen
19 21218019 GURJENT SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
20 21218020 ASHOK KUMAR SUBE SINGH 18 Eighteen
21 21218021 Naresh kumar Sube Singh 18 Eighteen
22 21218022 MUSKAN SUKHBIR JANGRA 19 Eighteen
23 21218023 AMAN GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA 18 Eighteen
24 21218024 Jasmine Ajay Yadav 17 Seventeen
25 21218025 Sumedha Sharma Gian Chand Sharma 18 Eighteen
26 21218026 Rajiv Rampal 17 Seventeen
27 21218027 BALRAJ SHAMSHER SINGH 17 Seventeen
28 21218028 shubham pathak Jamwant Pathak 17 Seventeen
29 21218029 SAURABH RAMPAL 17 Seventeen
30 21218030 ABHISHEK SURESH PAL 17 Seventeen
31 21218031 Munni Devi Bhana Ram Absent
32 21218032 SUNIL KUMAR SATYAWAN 18 Eighteen
33 21218033 Kavita Balwan 18 Eighteen
34 21218034 ADDESH VIR SINGH TARLOK SINGH 18 Eighteen
35 21218035 ASHA RANI SHEESH PAL 18 Eighteen
36 21218036 Neetu Rajan sumer Absent
37 21218037 SHETAL SATYAWAN 18 Eighteen
38 21218038 pooja Krishan 9 Fourteen
39 21218039 VARUN YADAV AJAY PAL SINGH Absent
40 21218040 ANKUSH KADYAN YASHPAL SINGH 8 Fourteen
41 21218041 ANKUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR Absent
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42 21218042 AJAY OM PARKASH 17 Seventeen
43 21218043 RAJ TEJESHWARI KRISHNESH KAUSHIK 19 Nineteen
44 21218044 KAVITA Hanuman 18 Eighteen
45 21218045 DISHA RAKESH SHARMA 18 Eighteen
46 21218046 SHUBHAM AYODHYA PRASAD 17 Seventeen
47 21218047 Vishal Sirohi Sube Singh 19 Nineteen
48 21218048 SWATI RAJBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
49 21218049 TRISHA SUNIL MEHRA 19 Nineteen
50 21218050 Sonia RAJ KUMAR 18 Eighteen
51 21218051 POOJA RANI AJEET SINGH 17 Seventeen
52 21218052 PARDEEP KUMAR JAGAT SINGH Absent
53 21218053 YOGESH NAND LAL SAINI 17 Seventeen
54 21218054 AARTI RAMPAL 18 Eighteen
55 21218055 MADHU JASMER SINGH Absent
56 21218056 SANDHYA JAI PAL 18 Eighteen
57 21218057 AVNEET KAUR KULVINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
58 21218058 TUSHAR PARVEEN KUMAR 18 Eighteen
59 21218059 RITU KARAN SINGH 17 Seventeen
60 21218060 PARAS RAMESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
61 21218061 ANJALI RAMESH KUMAR
62 21218062 Surya Parkash Mukesh Verma 17 Seventeen
63 21218063 Jagdeep Singh Raj Kumar 20 Twenty
64 21218064 Sandeep Tyagi Yatendra Tyagi 15 Fifteen
65 21218065 VIVEK KUMAR KANSAL SWARAN LAL KANSAL
66 21218066 SUDHEER SANJIV KUMAR 18 Eighteen
67 21218067 suman KRISHAN 18 Eighteen
68 21218068 Karan Singh Attar Singh 18 Eighteen
69 21218069 Manju Rani Balram 18 Eighteen
70 21218070 SHIWANI SUREMDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen
71 21218071 KOMAL SHER SINGH
72 21218072 Simran Jai Kumar 18 Eighteen
73 21218073 Aarti Mam Chand 17 Seventeen
74 21218074 POOJA JAI PARKASH 17 Seventeen
75 21218075 PRATEEK MALIK ANIL 17 Seventeen
76 21218076 MUKESH KUMAR FATEH SINGH 17 Seventeen
77 21218077 Neha Joginder Singh 18 Eighteen
78 21218078 RAJWANT KAUR NAIB SINGH 18 Eighteen
79 21218079 BHARTI Hukam Chand 16 Sixteen
80 21218080 ANKIT SINGH GULAB 18 Eighteen
81 21218081 Suman Joginder Singh 18 Eighteen
82 21218082 JAIMAL BALJEET 18 Eighteen
83 21218083 Taruna Ram Bahadur 18 Eighteen
84 21218084 VEERA SHIVRAM 18 Eighteen
85 21218085 SUNIIL KHANNA GIAN CHAND
86 21218086 GAURAV KUMAR GURNAM SINGH 18 Eighteen
87 21218087 JASPREET KAUR RANJEET SINGH 17 Seventeen
88 21218088 SANYOG RATTAN YOGESH KUMAR
89 21218089 SIMRAN MAYA RAM 18 Eighteen



90 21218090 RUBY GOEL SHAM LAL GOEL 18 Eighteen
91 21218091 ABHAY ASHOK KUMAR 19 Nineteen
92 21218092 VICKY SURESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
93 21218093 MAMTA sanjay 19 Nineteen
94 21218094 AARTI SATPAL 18 Eighteen
95 21218095 SUNENA DEVI SHAMSHER 19 Nineteen
96 21218096 PARAS RAM ROOP RAM 18 Eighteen
97 21218097 ANAND randhir singh 18 Eighteen
98 21218098 NARENDER KAUR GULAB SINGH 19 Nineteen

Signature of Teacher

(Prof. Ashok Kumar) Name: Dr. Manoj Kumar
Coordinator & Chairperson)



(Paper-104)

Sr. No.         Ref. No. Name Marks in Words
1 21218001 AJIT NAFE SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
2 21218002 Kaavya Ahluwalia surendra pal singh ahluwalia Absent
3 21218003 MANISH KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
4 21218004 MOHIT KUMAR TARACHAND 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
5 21218005 RAMESH KUMAR BALBEER SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
6 21218006 Anil Satbir 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
7 21218007 Kiran AJAY SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
8 21218008 Sabhi Harish Kumar 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
9 21218009 Sandeep Jaiveer Singh 19 NINETEEN ONLY
10 21218010 SIDDHARTH JAI BHAGWAN SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
11 21218011 AANCHAL JAIN ARUN KUMAR JAIN 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
12 21218012 BINDU BHATIA BALWAN SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY
13 21218013 SHIKHA SHANKAR JHA SHANKAR JHA 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
14 21218014 Shaweta Jindal Rajinder Kumar Jindal 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
15 21218015 Savita Pala Ram Absent
16 21218016 ROHIT GARG ISHWAR CHAND 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
17 21218017 Sanjay Kumar Satybir Singh 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
18 21218018 AMRIT PAL NARESH PAL 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
19 21218019 GURJENT SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
20 21218020 ASHOK KUMAR SUBE SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
21 21218021 Naresh kumar Sube Singh 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
22 21218022 MUSKAN SUKHBIR JANGRA 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
23 21218023 AMAN GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
24 21218024 Jasmine Ajay Yadav 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
25 21218025 Sumedha Sharma Gian Chand Sharma 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
26 21218026 Rajiv Rampal 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
27 21218027 BALRAJ SHAMSHER SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
28 21218028 shubham pathak Jamwant Pathak 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
29 21218029 SAURABH RAMPAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY
30 21218030 ABHISHEK SURESH PAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY
31 21218031 Munni Devi Bhana Ram Absent
32 21218032 SUNIL KUMAR SATYAWAN 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
33 21218033 Kavita Balwan 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
34 21218034 ADDESH VIR SINGH TARLOK SINGH 12 TWELVE ONLY
35 21218035 ASHA RANI SHEESH PAL 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
36 21218036 Neetu Rajan sumer 13 THIRTEEN ONLY
37 21218037 SHETAL SATYAWAN 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
38 21218038 pooja Krishan Absent
39 21218039 VARUN YADAV AJAY PAL SINGH Absent
40 21218040 ANKUSH KADYAN YASHPAL SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
41 21218041 ANKUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR Absent
42 21218042 AJAY OM PARKASH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
43 21218043 RAJ TEJESHWARI KRISHNESH KAUSHIK Absent
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44 21218044 KAVITA Hanuman 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
45 21218045 DISHA RAKESH SHARMA 14 FOURTEEN ONLY
46 21218046 SHUBHAM AYODHYA PRASAD 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
47 21218047 Vishal Sirohi Sube Singh 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
48 21218048 SWATI RAJBIR SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY
49 21218049 TRISHA SUNIL MEHRA 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY
50 21218050 Sonia RAJ KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
51 21218051 POOJA RANI AJEET SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
52 21218052 PARDEEP KUMAR JAGAT SINGH Absent
53 21218053 YOGESH NAND LAL SAINI 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
54 21218054 AARTI RAMPAL 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
55 21218055 MADHU JASMER SINGH Absent
56 21218056 SANDHYA JAI PAL 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
57 21218057 AVNEET KAUR KULVINDER SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
58 21218058 TUSHAR PARVEEN KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY
59 21218059 RITU KARAN SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
60 21218060 PARAS RAMESH KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
61 21218061 ANJALI RAMESH KUMAR Absent
62 21218062 Surya Parkash Mukesh Verma 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
63 21218063 Jagdeep Singh Raj Kumar 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
64 21218064 Sandeep Tyagi Yatendra Tyagi 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
65 21218065 VIVEK KUMAR KANSAL SWARAN LAL KANSAL Absent
66 21218066 SUDHEER SANJIV KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
67 21218067 suman KRISHAN 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
68 21218068 Karan Singh Attar Singh 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
69 21218069 Manju Rani Balram 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
70 21218070 SHIWANI SUREMDER KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
71 21218071 KOMAL SHER SINGH Absent
72 21218072 Simran Jai Kumar 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
73 21218073 Aarti Mam Chand 11 ELEVEN ONLY
74 21218074 POOJA JAI PARKASH 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY
75 21218075 PRATEEK MALIK ANIL 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
76 21218076 MUKESH KUMAR FATEH SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
77 21218077 Neha Joginder Singh 19 NINETEEN ONLY
78 21218078 RAJWANT KAUR NAIB SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
79 21218079 BHARTI Hukam Chand 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
80 21218080 ANKIT SINGH GULAB 14 FOURTEEN ONLY
81 21218081 Suman Joginder Singh 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
82 21218082 JAIMAL BALJEET 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
83 21218083 Taruna Ram Bahadur 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
84 21218084 VEERA SHIVRAM 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
85 21218085 SUNIIL KHANNA GIAN CHAND Absent
86 21218086 GAURAV KUMAR GURNAM SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
87 21218087 JASPREET KAUR RANJEET SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
88 21218088 SANYOG RATTAN YOGESH KUMAR Absent
89 21218089 SIMRAN MAYA RAM 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
90 21218090 RUBY GOEL SHAM LAL GOEL 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
91 21218091 ABHAY ASHOK KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
92 21218092 VICKY SURESH KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
93 21218093 MAMTA sanjay 15 FIFTEEN ONLY



94 21218094 AARTI SATPAL 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
95 21218095 SUNENA DEVI SHAMSHER 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
96 21218096 PARAS RAM ROOP RAM 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
97 21218097 ANAND randhir singh Absent
98 21218098 NARENDER KAUR GULAB SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY

Signature of Teacher
(Prof. Ashok Kumar)

Name: Dr. Ishu Garg________Coordinator & Chairperson)



(Paper-105)

Sr. No.         Ref. No. Name Father's Name        Marks Marks in Words
1 21218001 AJIT NAFE SINGH 15 Fifteen only
2 21218002 Kaavya Ahluwalia surendra pal singh ahluwalia Absent
3 21218003 MANISH KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH 16 Sixteen only
4 21218004 MOHIT KUMAR TARACHAND 19 nineteen only
5 21218005 RAMESH KUMAR BALBEER SINGH 18 Eighteen only
6 21218006 Anil Satbir 19 nineteen only
7 21218007 Kiran AJAY SHARMA 18 Eighteen only
8 21218008 Sabhi Harish Kumar 16 Sixteen only
9 21218009 Sandeep Jaiveer Singh 15 Fifteen only
10 21218010 SIDDHARTH JAI BHAGWAN SHARMA 17 Seventeen only
11 21218011 AANCHAL JAIN ARUN KUMAR JAIN 19 nineteen only
12 21218012 BINDU BHATIA BALWAN SINGH 19 nineteen only
13 21218013 SHIKHA SHANKAR JHA SHANKAR JHA 16 Sixteen only
14 21218014 Shaweta Jindal Rajinder Kumar Jindal 18 Eighteen only
15 21218015 Savita Pala Ram Absent
16 21218016 ROHIT GARG ISHWAR CHAND 17 Seventeen only
17 21218017 Sanjay Kumar Satybir Singh 14 fourteen only
18 21218018 AMRIT PAL NARESH PAL 13 thirteen only
19 21218019 GURJENT SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 15 Fifteen only
20 21218020 ASHOK KUMAR SUBE SINGH 15 Fifteen only
21 21218021 Naresh kumar Sube Singh 19 nineteen only
22 21218022 MUSKAN SUKHBIR JANGRA 18 Eighteen only
23 21218023 AMAN GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA 16 Sixteen only
24 21218024 Jasmine Ajay Yadav 14 fourteen only
25 21218025 Sumedha Sharma Gian Chand Sharma 19 nineteen only
26 21218026 Rajiv Rampal 17 Seventeen only
27 21218027 BALRAJ SHAMSHER SINGH 17 Seventeen only
28 21218028 shubham pathak Jamwant Pathak 16 Sixteen only
29 21218029 SAURABH RAMPAL 18 Eighteen only
30 21218030 ABHISHEK SURESH PAL 18 Eighteen only
31 21218031 Munni Devi Bhana Ram Absent
32 21218032 SUNIL KUMAR SATYAWAN 14 fourteen only
33 21218033 Kavita Balwan 15 Fifteen only
34 21218034 ADDESH VIR SINGH TARLOK SINGH 15 Fifteen only
35 21218035 ASHA RANI SHEESH PAL 18 Eighteen only
36 21218036 Neetu Rajan sumer Absent
37 21218037 SHETAL SATYAWAN 14 fourteen only
38 21218038 pooja Krishan Absent
39 21218039 VARUN YADAV AJAY PAL SINGH Absent
40 21218040 ANKUSH KADYAN YASHPAL SINGH 11 eleven only
41 21218041 ANKUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR Absent
42 21218042 AJAY OM PARKASH 15 Fifteen only
43 21218043 RAJ TEJESHWARI KRISHNESH KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen only
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44 21218044 KAVITA Hanuman 17 Seventeen only
45 21218045 DISHA RAKESH SHARMA 14 fourteen only
46 21218046 SHUBHAM AYODHYA PRASAD 15 Fifteen only
47 21218047 Vishal Sirohi Sube Singh 19 nineteen only
48 21218048 SWATI RAJBIR SINGH 19 nineteen only
49 21218049 TRISHA SUNIL MEHRA 20 twenty only
50 21218050 Sonia RAJ KUMAR 14 fourteen only
51 21218051 POOJA RANI AJEET SINGH 15 Fifteen only
52 21218052 PARDEEP KUMAR JAGAT SINGH Absent
53 21218053 YOGESH NAND LAL SAINI 16 Sixteen only
54 21218054 AARTI RAMPAL 16 Sixteen only
55 21218055 MADHU JASMER SINGH Absent
56 21218056 SANDHYA JAI PAL 19 nineteen only
57 21218057 AVNEET KAUR KULVINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen only
58 21218058 TUSHAR PARVEEN KUMAR 19 nineteen only
59 21218059 RITU KARAN SINGH 15 Fifteen only
60 21218060 PARAS RAMESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen only
61 21218061 ANJALI RAMESH KUMAR Absent
62 21218062 Surya Parkash Mukesh Verma 15 Fifteen only
63 21218063 Jagdeep Singh Raj Kumar 17 Seventeen only
64 21218064 Sandeep Tyagi Yatendra Tyagi 16 Sixteen only
65 21218065 VIVEK KUMAR KANSAL SWARAN LAL KANSAL Absent
66 21218066 SUDHEER SANJIV KUMAR 15 Fifteen only
67 21218067 suman KRISHAN 16 Sixteen only
68 21218068 Karan Singh Attar Singh Absent
69 21218069 Manju Rani Balram 16 Sixteen only
70 21218070 SHIWANI SUREMDER KUMAR Absent
71 21218071 KOMAL SHER SINGH Absent
72 21218072 Simran Jai Kumar 16 Sixteen only
73 21218073 Aarti Mam Chand 13 thirteen only
74 21218074 POOJA JAI PARKASH 16 Sixteen only
75 21218075 PRATEEK MALIK ANIL 15 Fifteen only
76 21218076 MUKESH KUMAR FATEH SINGH 15 Fifteen only
77 21218077 Neha Joginder Singh 17 Seventeen only
78 21218078 RAJWANT KAUR NAIB SINGH 18 Eighteen only
79 21218079 BHARTI Hukam Chand 15 Fifteen only
80 21218080 ANKIT SINGH GULAB 18 Eighteen only
81 21218081 Suman Joginder Singh 15 Fifteen only
82 21218082 JAIMAL BALJEET 19 nineteen only
83 21218083 Taruna Ram Bahadur 18 Eighteen only
84 21218084 VEERA SHIVRAM 14 fourteen only
85 21218085 SUNIIL KHANNA GIAN CHAND Absent
86 21218086 GAURAV KUMAR GURNAM SINGH 16 Sixteen only
87 21218087 JASPREET KAUR RANJEET SINGH 18 Eighteen only
88 21218088 SANYOG RATTAN YOGESH KUMAR Absent
89 21218089 SIMRAN MAYA RAM 16 Sixteen only
90 21218090 RUBY GOEL SHAM LAL GOEL 18 Eighteen only
91 21218091 ABHAY ASHOK KUMAR 18 Eighteen only
92 21218092 VICKY SURESH KUMAR 19 nineteen only
93 21218093 MAMTA sanjay 16 Sixteen only



94 21218094 AARTI SATPAL 17 Seventeen only
95 21218095 SUNENA DEVI SHAMSHER 16 Sixteen only
96 21218096 PARAS RAM ROOP RAM 15 Fifteen only
97 21218097 ANAND randhir singh 18 Eighteen only
98 21218098 NARENDER KAUR GULAB SINGH 14 fourteen only

Signature of Teacher
(Prof. Ashok Kumar)

Name: Vasudha Jolly_______Coordinator & Chairperson)
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